
2021 Mercer Lake/ISA Sculling
Official Results  (Saturday, Apr 17)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:30 AM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer  (J. DiRusso) 06:17.40
2nd 4 Lawrenceville  (G. Ferrera) 06:30.89 3.6% 00:13.49 00:00:13.49
3rd 6 Egg Harbor  (S. Zimmerman) 06:37.74 5.4% 00:06.85 00:00:20.34
4th 3 The Hill School Boat Club  (M. Soland) 06:45.96 7.6% 00:08.22 00:00:28.56
5th 2 Wilmington Youth  (C. Harris) 06:57.54 10.6% 00:11.58 00:00:40.14

Race 1b: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:40 AM
1st 5 St. Joseph's Prep  (c. weiss) 06:03.10
2nd 4 Row New Jersey  (M. Morfogen) 06:12.97 2.7% 00:09.87 00:00:09.87
3rd 3 Montclair  (E. Coplan) 06:19.80 4.6% 00:06.83 00:00:16.70
4th 6 South Jersey Rowing Club  (A. Farkas) 06:37.64 9.5% 00:17.84 00:00:34.54

Race 2a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:50 AM
1st 6 PNRA/Mercer  (D. Reid) 07:33.40
2nd 5 RFH Rowing  (L. Andersen) 07:39.00 1.2% 00:05.60 00:00:05.60
3rd 7 South Jersey Rowing Club  (M. Stack) 07:42.01 1.9% 00:03.01 00:00:08.61
4th 4 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (S. Hulme) 07:43.10 2.1% 00:01.09 00:00:09.70
5th 3 Peddie  (A. Creed) 07:56.06 5.0% 00:12.96 00:00:22.66
6th 1 The Hill School Boat Club  (A. Cao) 08:22.62 10.9% 00:26.56 00:00:49.22
7th 2 Lawrenceville  (A. Devine) 08:39.59 14.6% 00:16.97 00:01:06.19

Race 2b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:00 AM
1st 2 Connecticut  (S. Greco) 07:34.92
2nd 6 Blair  (A. Gamble) 07:38.79 0.9% 00:03.87 00:00:03.87
3rd 1 Row New Jersey  (E. Kilroy) 07:47.14 2.7% 00:08.35 00:00:12.22
4th 4 Wilmington Youth  (M. Messer) 08:00.19 5.6% 00:13.05 00:00:25.27
5th 5 Villa Joseph Marie  (A. Gallagher) 08:24.20 10.8% 00:24.01 00:00:49.28

3 Holy Spirit  (T. Powell) Scratch

Race 4a: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 4 PNRA/Mercer B  (E. Arbogast) 07:54.60
2nd 3 South Jersey Rowing Club  (M. Crumley) 08:21.92 5.8% 00:27.32 00:00:27.32
3rd 5 Wilmington Youth  (A. Foresta) 08:53.38 12.4% 00:31.46 00:00:58.78
4th 6 Villa Joseph Marie  (C. Tomlinson) 08:57.86 13.3% 00:04.48 00:01:03.26

Race 4b: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:20 AM
1st 2 PNRA/Mercer A  (C. Scordis) 07:36.70
2nd 6 Blair  (P. Csanyi) 08:25.92 10.8% 00:49.22 00:00:49.22
3rd 5 Peddie  (J. Zhao) 08:28.57 11.4% 00:02.65 00:00:51.87
4th 3 Row New Jersey  (A. Eversfield) 09:04.33 19.2% 00:35.76 00:01:27.63
5th 4 The Hill School Boat Club  (E. Fairfield) 09:19.13 22.4% 00:14.80 00:01:42.43
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Race 6a: Womens 3rd Varsity 4+ Final @ 09:30 AM
1st 6 PNRA/Mercer C  (R. Sidebottom) 07:53.96
2nd 7 PNRA/Mercer A  (S. Sullivan) 08:02.03 1.7% 00:08.07 00:00:08.07
3rd 4 PNRA/Mercer B  (Y. Qiu) 08:06.89 2.7% 00:04.86 00:00:12.93
4th 1 Row New Jersey  (E. Tierney) 08:39.39 9.6% 00:32.50 00:00:45.43
5th 5 Blair  (H. Bazylevsky) 09:12.17 16.5% 00:32.78 00:01:18.21
6th 3 Peddie  (D. Gundlach) 09:41.92 22.8% 00:29.75 00:01:47.96

2 Holy Spirit Scratch

Race 7: Mens Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 09:50 AM
1st 7 Christian Brothers  (J. Murrer) 06:42.30
2nd 6 PNRA/Mercer A  (A. Alavalapati) 06:44.44 0.5% 00:02.14 00:00:02.14
3rd 5 Maritime Rowing Club  (A. Domittner) 07:13.55 7.8% 00:29.11 00:00:31.25
4th 2 PNRA/Mercer A  (J. Huang) 07:20.76 9.6% 00:07.21 00:00:38.46
5th 3 Wilmington Youth  (C. Harris) 07:26.52 11.0% 00:05.76 00:00:44.22
6th 4 Row New Jersey  (T. Hamilton) 07:32.55 12.5% 00:06.03 00:00:50.25

Race 8: Womens Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:00 AM
1st 5 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (A. Kowalik) 07:44.50
2nd 4 Connecticut  (C. O’Mara) 07:48.37 0.8% 00:03.87 00:00:03.87

3 PNRA/Mercer A  (J. Miller) Scratch
6 PNRA/Mercer A Scratch

Race 11a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:10 AM
1st 3 PNRA/Mercer  (A. Griesinger) 06:56.93
2nd 1 Maritime Rowing Club  (M. Aronsohn) 07:03.89 1.7% 00:06.96 00:00:06.96
3rd 6 The Hill School Boat Club  (M. Soland) 07:17.21 4.9% 00:13.32 00:00:20.28
4th 4 Iona Prep  (M. Domeneghetti) 07:25.00 6.7% 00:07.79 00:00:28.07
5th 5 Holy Ghost Prep  (J. Bevenour) 07:34.54 9.0% 00:09.54 00:00:37.61
6th 2 Wilmington Youth  (T. Poff) 07:34.74 9.1% 00:00.20 00:00:37.81

7 RFH Rowing  (M. Dowd) Scratch

Race 11b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 5 St. Joseph's Prep  (c. weiss) 06:59.09
2nd 6 South Jersey Rowing Club  (L. Denney) 07:04.43 1.3% 00:05.34 00:00:05.34
3rd 7 Christian Brothers  (J. Paterno) 07:11.20 2.9% 00:06.77 00:00:12.11
4th 2 Blair  (S. Junkermann) 07:17.22 4.3% 00:06.02 00:00:18.13
5th 3 Row New Jersey  (R. Spallone) 07:19.63 4.9% 00:02.41 00:00:20.54
6th 4 Egg Harbor 08:04.08 15.5% 00:44.45 00:01:04.99

Race 13a: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:30 AM
1st 7 Maritime Rowing Club A  (J. Sun) 06:59.09
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer A  (D. Quinn) 07:05.71 1.6% 00:06.62 00:00:06.62
3rd 5 St. Joseph's Prep  (L. Helstrom) 07:23.52 5.8% 00:17.81 00:00:24.43
4th 4 The Hun School  (H. Engel) 07:26.94 6.6% 00:03.42 00:00:27.85
5th 2 Blair  (T. Xi) 07:59.67 14.5% 00:32.73 00:01:00.58
6th 6 Wilmington Youth  (I. Feldmann) 08:19.35 19.2% 00:19.68 00:01:20.26
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Race 13b: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:40 AM
1st 6 PNRA/Mercer A  (M. Bigga) 07:06.90
2nd 5 South Jersey Rowing Club  (C. Ricci) 07:15.66 2.1% 00:08.76 00:00:08.76
3rd 7 Maritime Rowing Club B  (P. Flaherty) 07:19.18 2.9% 00:03.52 00:00:12.28
4th 2 Row New Jersey  (B. Davis) 07:55.60 11.4% 00:36.42 00:00:48.70
5th 3 Holy Ghost Prep  (e. manna) 07:56.29 11.6% 00:00.69 00:00:49.39
6th 4 The Hill School Boat Club  (O. Manganiello) 08:12.60 15.4% 00:16.31 00:01:05.70

Race 15a: Mens 3rd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:50 AM
1st 6 St. Joseph's Prep B  (E. Brackman) 07:07.37
2nd 4 Christian Brothers A  (N. Tapinis) 07:08.49 0.3% 00:01.12 00:00:01.12
3rd 7 PNRA/Mercer A  (C. Del Cristo) 07:26.24 4.4% 00:17.75 00:00:18.87
4th 2 PNRA/Mercer A  (J. Huang) 07:44.03 8.6% 00:17.79 00:00:36.66
5th 5 Row New Jersey  (n. fox) 08:11.82 15.1% 00:27.79 00:01:04.45
6th 3 Holy Ghost Prep  (A. Bell) 08:38.76 21.4% 00:26.94 00:01:31.39

1 Wilmington Youth  (H. Long) Scratch

Race 15b: Mens 3rd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:00 AM
1st 6 PNRA/Mercer A  (L. Elias) 07:13.40
2nd 5 Christian Brothers B  (J. Penczak) 07:27.39 3.2% 00:13.99 00:00:13.99
3rd 2 St. Joseph's Prep A  (B. Shaw) 07:40.39 6.2% 00:13.00 00:00:26.99
4th 7 The Hun School A  (A. Vohra) 07:50.32 8.5% 00:09.93 00:00:36.92
5th 3 The Hill School Boat Club  (N. Whittemore) 07:58.96 10.5% 00:08.64 00:00:45.56
6th 4 The Hun School B  (S. De Falco) 08:13.27 13.8% 00:14.31 00:00:59.87

Race 1: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 12:30 PM
1st 5 St. Joseph's Prep  (c. weiss) 05:51.90
2nd 6 Row New Jersey  (M. Morfogen) 05:55.31 1.0% 00:03.41 00:00:03.41
3rd 4 PNRA/Mercer  (J. DiRusso) 06:00.52 2.4% 00:05.21 00:00:08.62
4th 7 Montclair  (E. Coplan) 06:03.65 3.3% 00:03.13 00:00:11.75
5th 3 Lawrenceville  (G. Ferrera) 06:23.06 8.9% 00:19.41 00:00:31.16
6th 2 Egg Harbor  (S. Zimmerman) 06:28.36 10.4% 00:05.30 00:00:36.46
7th 1 South Jersey Rowing Club  (A. Farkas) 06:44.70 15.0% 00:16.34 00:00:52.80

Race 2: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 12:40 PM
1st 5 Connecticut  (S. Greco) 07:29.10
2nd 7 Row New Jersey  (E. Kilroy) 07:31.42 0.5% 00:02.32 00:00:02.32
3rd 4 PNRA/Mercer  (D. Reid) 07:33.94 1.1% 00:02.52 00:00:04.84
4th 6 Blair  (A. Gamble) 07:37.67 1.9% 00:03.73 00:00:08.57
5th 3 RFH Rowing  (L. Andersen) 07:42.48 3.0% 00:04.81 00:00:13.38
6th 2 South Jersey Rowing Club  (M. Stack) 07:49.20 4.5% 00:06.72 00:00:20.10
7th 1 Whitemarsh Boat Club  (S. Hulme) 07:55.12 5.8% 00:05.92 00:00:26.02
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Race 3: Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 12:50 PM
1st 5 St. Joseph's Prep  (L. Helstrom) 06:09.79
2nd 6 PNRA/Mercer  (A. Alavalapati) 06:21.50 3.2% 00:11.71 00:00:11.71
3rd 4 Lawrenceville  (A. Lenkowsky) 06:53.81 11.9% 00:32.31 00:00:44.02

3 Row New Jersey  (R. Spallone) Scratch

Race 4: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer A  (C. Scordis) 07:30.72
2nd 4 PNRA/Mercer B  (E. Arbogast) 07:59.06 6.3% 00:28.34 00:00:28.34
3rd 6 Blair  (P. Csanyi) 08:08.30 8.3% 00:09.24 00:00:37.58
4th 3 South Jersey Rowing Club  (M. Crumley) 08:13.36 9.5% 00:05.06 00:00:42.64
5th 7 Peddie  (J. Zhao) 08:22.05 11.4% 00:08.69 00:00:51.33
6th 1 Villa Joseph Marie  (C. Tomlinson) 08:50.59 17.7% 00:28.54 00:01:19.87
7th 2 Wilmington Youth  (A. Foresta) 09:05.95 21.1% 00:15.36 00:01:35.23

Race 5: Mens 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:10 PM
1st 5 St. Joseph's Prep  (P. Lamb) 06:24.60
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer  (C. Del Cristo) 06:35.96 3.0% 00:11.36 00:00:11.36
3rd 4 Egg Harbor 07:18.52 14.0% 00:42.56 00:00:53.92
4th 2 Row New Jersey  (n. fox) 07:27.33 16.3% 00:08.81 00:01:02.73
5th 6 Lawrenceville  (G. Shueh) 08:23.90 31.0% 00:56.57 00:01:59.30

Race 9: Mens 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:20 PM
1st 4 St. Joseph's Prep  (H. Brickner) 06:29.37
2nd 3 PNRA/Mercer A  (J. Huang) 06:41.11 3.0% 00:11.74 00:00:11.74
3rd 5 PNRA/Mercer A  (J. Huang) 07:27.15 14.8% 00:46.04 00:00:57.78

Race 11: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:40 PM
1st 4 PNRA/Mercer  (A. Griesinger) 06:35.05
2nd 3 Maritime Rowing Club  (M. Aronsohn) 06:39.51 1.1% 00:04.46 00:00:04.46
3rd 5 St. Joseph's Prep  (c. weiss) 06:49.29 3.6% 00:09.78 00:00:14.24
4th 6 South Jersey Rowing Club  (L. Denney) 06:51.37 4.1% 00:02.08 00:00:16.32
5th 7 Christian Brothers  (J. Paterno) 06:53.99 4.8% 00:02.62 00:00:18.94
6th 2 The Hill School Boat Club  (M. Soland) 07:05.75 7.8% 00:11.76 00:00:30.70
7th 1 Blair  (S. Junkermann) 07:17.76 10.8% 00:12.01 00:00:42.71

Race 12: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:50 PM
1st 6 PNRA/Mercer  (D. Reid) 06:44.38
2nd 4 Connecticut  (B. Galloway) 06:47.98 0.9% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 1 Row New Jersey  (E. Kilroy) 07:05.53 5.2% 00:17.55 00:00:21.15
4th 3 Villa Joseph Marie  (A. Phillips) 07:12.06 6.8% 00:06.53 00:00:27.68
5th 7 Wilmington Youth  (M. Messer) 07:20.10 8.8% 00:08.04 00:00:35.72
6th 5 Peddie  (A. Creed) 07:26.87 10.5% 00:06.77 00:00:42.49
7th 2 Lawrenceville  (a. gruber) 07:53.49 17.1% 00:26.62 00:01:09.11
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Race 13: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:00 PM
1st 3 PNRA/Mercer A  (D. Quinn) 06:54.43
2nd 4 Maritime Rowing Club A  (J. Sun) 06:54.78 0.1% 00:00.35 00:00:00.35
3rd 5 PNRA/Mercer A  (M. Bigga) 07:02.16 1.9% 00:07.38 00:00:07.73
4th 6 South Jersey Rowing Club  (C. Ricci) 07:03.74 2.2% 00:01.58 00:00:09.31
5th 2 St. Joseph's Prep  (L. Helstrom) 07:17.41 5.5% 00:13.67 00:00:22.98
6th 7 Maritime Rowing Club B  (P. Flaherty) 07:19.82 6.1% 00:02.41 00:00:25.39
7th 1 The Hun School  (H. Engel) 07:36.99 10.3% 00:17.17 00:00:42.56

Race 14: Womens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 PNRA/Mercer  (C. Dua) 07:03.80
2nd 4 Villa Joseph Marie  (M. Kraunelis) 07:41.10 8.8% 00:37.30 00:00:37.30
3rd 5 Lawrenceville  (H. Flanagan) 09:36.95 36.1% 01:55.85 00:02:33.15

Race 15: Mens 3rd Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:20 PM
1st 4 St. Joseph's Prep B  (E. Brackman) 07:08.13
2nd 3 Christian Brothers A  (N. Tapinis) 07:09.41 0.3% 00:01.28 00:00:01.28
3rd 6 Christian Brothers B  (J. Penczak) 07:15.62 1.7% 00:06.21 00:00:07.49
4th 5 PNRA/Mercer A  (L. Elias) 07:20.84 3.0% 00:05.22 00:00:12.71
5th 2 PNRA/Mercer A  (C. Del Cristo) 07:28.54 4.8% 00:07.70 00:00:20.41
6th 1 PNRA/Mercer A  (J. Huang) 07:42.58 8.0% 00:14.04 00:00:34.45
7th 7 St. Joseph's Prep A  (B. Shaw) 07:45.33 8.7% 00:02.75 00:00:37.20

Race 16: Womens 3rd/4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 4 PNRA/Mercer A  (R. Sidebottom) 07:21.10
2nd 5 PNRA/Mercer B  (H. Yang) 08:07.41 10.5% 00:46.31 00:00:46.31
3rd 3 PNRA/Mercer A  (M. Rudorfer) 08:58.37 22.1% 00:50.96 00:01:37.27

Race 18: Mens Ltwt Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 5 PNRA/Mercer  (A. Alavalapati) 06:25.80
2nd 4 St. Joseph's Prep  (L. Helstrom) 06:39.22 3.5% 00:13.42 00:00:13.42
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